Thirty-two (32) equities appreciated in price during the week, higher than Twenty-three (23)  
equities in the previous week. Thirty-one (31) equities depreciated in price, lower than Thirty-eight 
(38) equities in the previous week, while one hundred (100) equities remained unchanged, lower 
than one hundred and two (102) equities recorded in the previous week.  

Top 10 Price Gainers  

Top 10 Price Decliners  

PRICE ADJUSTMENT  

S/N Security 
Closure 

Date 
Last Close 

Price 
Dividend 

Ex-div/Ex-Scrip 
Price 

1 United Bank for Africa Plc 16/9/2020 ₦6.15 ₦0.17 kobo ₦5.98